  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Linde CRYOLINE MT1250-11 Freezing
Tunnel
Specifications
Brand Linde CRYOLINE
Type MT1250-11 Freezing
Tunnel
Refrigerant Nitrogen (N2)
Sizes 10035x1520x2100mm
(LxWxH)
Maximum product height100 mm
Evaporator specifications12 fans / diameter 500
mm
Total effective belt
length
10.300 mm
Effective belt width 1.250 mm
Stock 1
Description
Used Linde CRYOLINE MT1250-11
Freezing Tunnel
Used Linde Cryoline MT 1250-11
Cryogene stainless steel Freezing
tunnel. Adjustable, high-speed internal
fans, controllable gas injection and
exhaust levels optimise the application
of cryogenic gases for food cooling and
freezing. CRYOLINE® MT tunnel
freezers are easy to operate, easy to
clean and suitable for a wide range of
applications. The CRYOLINE MT is
suitable for liquid carbon dioxide (LIC)
and liquid nitrogen (LIN). Tunnel sizes:
Length 10035 mm - width: 1520 mm -
height: 2650 mm. Tunnel working
height is adjustable, maximum product
height is 100 mm. Belt width is
1250mm. Gas pipeline connection
Ø300. Weight tunnel freezer total
approx. 4000kg.
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237